1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Holdings Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEHOLDIN
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. .
Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or
2 No
Warrants?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(0} n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a X encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] W)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form
) v vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a %) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: | egy ©) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A |Promoter &| 22 |6622289 0 0 662228| 46.38 |6622| 0 |662|46.38 0 46.38 0 |0.00 6622289
Promoter 9 289 228
Group 9
B Public 8914 | 7655520 0 0 765552 53.62 |7655] 0 |765|53.62 0 53.62 0 10.00 7404606
0 520 552
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 | 0 |0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00f 0 |0.00 0




Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 | 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 |Shares held 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 | 00.00 0 0.00 0 ]0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 8936 |1427780 0 0 142778| 100.00 (1427 0 |142|100.0 0 100.00 0 ]0.00 14026895
9 09 7809 778| 0
09
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of as a% Warrants) securities ( (a) % (a) % of
(A+B+C2) of (X) as a of total
VI [ [ o [ Tora | et ] |||
rights share es held
capital) held (b)
(XN = (b)
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 (0.00 0
Individuals/Hindu | 16 (3244627 O 0 3244627 22.72 (3244627 0 [3244627| 22.72 0 22.72 0 (0.00 3244627
undivided Family
LAKSHMAN L 702560 0 0 702560 4.92 [702560| 0 |702560| 4.92 0 4.92 0 |0.00 702560
(including joint
holding with
PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN)
GANESH L AND 712196 0 0 712196| 4.99 [712196| 0 |712196| 4.99 0 4.99 0 |0.00 712196
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
GANESH L (HUF) 191907 0 0 191907| 1.34 |191907| O |191907| 1.34 0 1.34 0 (0.00 191907
VINAY 106698 0 0 106698 | 0.75 [106698| 0 |106698| 0.75 0 0.75 0 |0.00 106698
LAKSHMAN




PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
AND
LAKSHMAN L

195199

195199

1.37

195199

195199

1.37

1.37

0.00

195199

MEENAKSHI
GANESH AND
GANESH L

305430

305430

2.14

305430

305430

2.14

2.14

0.00

305430

HARISH
LAKSHMAN

124817

124817

0.87

124817

124817

0.87

0.87

0.00

124817

MALAVIKA
LAKSHMAN
(including joint
holding with
HARISH
LAKSHMAN)

18722

18722

0.13

18722

18722

0.13

0.13

0.00

18722

CHITRA
SUNDARESAN

9209

9209

0.06

9209

9209

0.06

0.06

0.00

9209

ADITYA
GANESH

114281

114281

0.80

114281

114281

0.80

0.80

0.00

114281

KESHAV
HARISH
LAKSHMAN

100

100

0.00

100

100

0.00

0.00

0.00

100

VANAJA
AGHORAM

275635

275635

1.93

275635

275635

1.93

1.93

0.00

275635

SHANTHI
NARAYAN

140924

140924

0.99

140924

140924

0.99

0.99

0.00

140924

T G RAMANI

61452

61452

0.43

61452

61452

0.43

0.43

0.00

61452

LAKSHMAN L
(HUF)

216986

216986

1.52

216986

216986

1.52

1.52

0.00

216986

APARNA
GANESH

68511

68511

0.48

68511

68511

0.48

0.48

0.00

68511

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (A)(1)

16

3244627

3244627

22.72

3244627

3244627

22.72

22.72

0.00

3244627




2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
a | Individuals (Non- | 6 [3377662 0O 0 [3377662 23.66 3377662 0 [3377662 23.66 0 23.66 0 |0.00 3377662
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

RAMANTGG 1484056 O 0  [1484056| 10.39 |1484056) 0 (1484056 10.39 0 10.39 0 10.00 1484056
RANJINI R IYER 625065 0 0 625065| 4.38 [625065| 0 [625065| 4.38 0 4.38 0 |0.00 625065
REKHA SUNDAR 15610 0 0 15610 | 0.11 | 15610 | O | 15610 | 0.11 0 0.11 0 10.00 15610
PRAVIN KUMAR 2800 0 0 2800 | 0.02 | 2800 | O | 2800 | 0.02 0 0.02 0 |0.00 2800

RATHIKAR 625066 0 0 625066 | 4.38 |625066| O |625066| 4.38 0 4.38 0 (0.00 625066

SUNDARESAN
GEETHA RAMAN 625065 0 0 625065| 4.38 [625065| 0 [625065| 4.38 0 4.38 0 |0.00 625065
SUBRAMANYAM

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0

C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0

d | Foreign Portfolio | 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Investor

e Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 6 3377662 O 0 [3377662 23.66 [3377662] 0 [3377662| 23.66 0 23.66 0 |0.00 3377662
Total Shareholding| 22 16622289 0 0 6622289 46.38 6622289 0 (6622289 46.38 0 46.38 0 |0.00 6622289
of Promoter and

Promoter Group
(A)= (A)M)+(A)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name of the Nos. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number Number of Number of
Shareholders of fully paid- shares nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholdi Shares equity
0] shareh paid up up underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or shares
older equity equity Depository held d as per Outstanding % shares otherwise held in
(1 share s shares Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible assuming (X encumbered dematerializ
held (V) held v IV+V+VI 1957 securities full (Xl ed form
V) Asa% No of Voting Rights Total (including conversion No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
of as a Warrants) of (@ % (No | %of
(A+B+C2) % of X) convertible of t total
VI Class X Class Tot al Total securities total ap | share
Y Voting (as a Shar pli s
rights percentage es ca held
of diluted held ble (Not
she_lre (b) ) applic
capital) (a) able)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00] 0 |0.00 0
Mutual Funds/ 3 1560946 O 0 1560946/ 10.93 (1560946 0 [1560946| 10.93 0 10.93 0 |0.00 1560946
UTI MUTUAL 17 544627 0 0 544627 | 3.81 |544627| 0 |544627| 3.81 0 3.81 0 |0.00 544627
FUND
SUNDARAM 21 |702916 0 0 702916| 4.92 |702916| O |702916| 4.92 0 4.92 0 ]0.00 702916
MUTUAL FUND
L&T MUTUAL 1 |313403| O 0 313403| 2.20 |313403| 0 |313403]| 2.20 0 2.20 0 [0.00 313403
FUND
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Funds
Alternate Investment| 2 |[167770 0 0 167770 1.18 |167770| O |167770| 1.18 0 1.18 0 |0.00 167770
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 14 | 23506 0 0 23506 | 0.16 | 23506 | O | 23506 | 0.16 0 0.16 0 |0.00 23506
Investors
Financial 8 3818 0 0 3818 | 0.03 | 3818 0 3818 | 0.03 0 0.03 0 |0.00 2623
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance 3 |679573 0 0 679573| 4.76 |679573| 0 |679573| 4.76 0 4.76 0 |0.00 679573
Companies
UNITED INDIA 1 [431396 0 0 431396| 3.02 (431396 0O 431396 3.02 0 3.02 0 |0.00 431396
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED
GENERAL 1 (218623| O 0 218623| 1.53 |218623| 0 |218623| 1.53 0 1.53 0 [0.00 218623
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 (0.00 0
Pension Funds




Any Other (specify)| 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 30 435613 O 0 [2435613 17.06 [2435613 0 (2435613 17.06 0 17.06 0 [0.00 2434418
Central Government/| 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
State Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 ]0.00 0
Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0.00 0
Individuals - 8334 3532905 O 0 [3532905| 24.74 3532905 0 [3532905| 24.74 0 24.74 0 ]0.00 0.00 | 3288107
Individual 8308 2397598 O 0 [2397598 16.79 [2397598 0 (2397598 16.79 0 16.79 0 [0.00 2173200
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual 26 1135307 O 0 1135307 7.95 [1135307| 0 (1135307 7.95 0 7.95 0 [0.00 1114907
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered 2 85 0 0 85 0.00 85 0 85 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 85
with RBI
Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
Any Other (specify) | 548 [1686917] O 0 1686917 11.81 [1686917] 0 (1686917 11.81 0 11.81 0 [0.00 1681996
Non-Resident Indian| 276 [131899| O 0 131899| 0.92 |131899| 0O |131899| 0.92 0 0.92 0 [0.00 129816
(NRI)
Clearing member | 89 | 10255 0 0 10255 | 0.07 | 10255 | O | 10255 | 0.07 0 0.07 0 [0.00 10255
Other 1 | 45757 0 0 45757 | 0.32 | 45757 | O | 45757 | 0.32 0 0.32 0 [0.00 45757
RANE HOLDINGS| 1 | 45757 0 0 45757 | 0.32 | 45757 | 0 | 45757 | 0.32 0 0.32 0 [0.00 45757
LIMITED -
UNCLAIMED
SHARES
SUSPENSE
ACCOUNT
Other 1 |541125| O 0 541125| 3.79 |541125| 0 |541125| 3.79 0 3.79 0 [0.00 541125
NISSHINBO 0 [541125 0 0 541125| 3.79 |541125| 0 |541125| 3.79 0 3.79 0 |0.00 541125
HOLDINGS INC.
Body Corporate | 175 |921900| O 0 921900| 6.46 |921900| 0 [921900| 6.46 0 6.46 0 ]0.00 919515




ENAM 1 [361541 0 0 361541 | 2.53 |361541| 0 |361541| 2.53 0 2.53 0 |0.00 361541
SECURITIES PVT
LTD
KUMARI 1 [147050 0 0 147050 1.03 147050 O |147050| 1.03 0 1.03 0 (0.00 147050
INVESTMENT
CORPORATION
PRIVATE LIMITED
Trust 5 908 0 0 908 0.01 908 0 908 | 0.01 0 0.01 0 (0.00 455
Investor Education 1 | 35073 0 0 35073 | 0.25 | 35073 | O | 35073 | 0.25 0 0.25 0 |0.00 35073
and Protection Fund
(IEFP)
Sub-Total (B)(3) | 8884 5219907 O 0 5219907 36.55 (5219907 0 (5219907} 36.55 0 36.55 0 (0.00 4970188
Total Public 8914 7655520, O 0 7655520| 53.61 (7655520, 0 [7655520 53.61 0 53.61 0 |0.00 7404606
Shareholding (B)=
(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Qutstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa No. As a (XIV)
(O%) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class T Class [ Tot | o1 srcentage " | ta | sheld
X Y a ’ S luten held | ble | (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR| 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 | 0.00 0 0.00 0 (0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 | 0.00 0 0.00 0 (0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 | 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00| O | 0.00 0
Promoter- Non
Public




Shareholding
(C)=
C)D)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

310 45757

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share Holding %




